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Wahlergebnisse 

 
Vorsitzende 
 

 Ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Vogt, Ute    ,% 
 
 

Stellvertretende Vorsitzende 
 

 Ja Prozent 
Mattheis, Hilde  ,% 
Rosemann, Martin  ,% 
 

 Ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Hofelich, Peter    ,% 
 

 Ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Dobrinski-Weiß, Elvira    ,% 
 

 Ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Castellucci, Lars    ,% 
 
 

Schatzmeister 
 

 Ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Templ, Karl-Ulrich    ,% 
 
 

Generalsekretät 
 

 Ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Tauss, Jörg    ,% 
 



 

Weitere Mitglieder: 
 
 . Wahlgang . Wahlgang 
Gebhardt, Evelyne  -- 
Rosemann, Martin  -- 
Heberer, Helen  -- 
Juratovic, Jospip  -- 
Binding, Lothar  -- 
Jung, Johannes  -- 
Rebmann, Stefan  -- 
Luz, Rudolf  -- 
Drakul, Petar  -- 
Bednarz, Hendrik  -- 
Schwarzelühr-Sutter, Rita  -- 
Mönikes, Jan   
Godawa, Angela   
Teichmann, Gabriele   
Harsch, Daniela   
Wölfle, Sabine   
Weitzel, Rainer   
Rolland, Gabi   
Engehausen, Franzisca   
Höfflin, Jürgen   

Sünder, Claudia   
Hermann, Michael Cornelius   
Ankner, Heidi   
Pelgrim, Hermann-Josef  zurückgezogen 
Riesterer, Bert  zurückgezogen 
 
 
 

Parteirat 
 
Kurz, Peter  Gewählt 
Sagasser, Tanja  Gewählt 
Behnke, Elfriede  Gewählt 
Binder, Hanna  Gewählt 
Graner, Jürgen  Gewählt 
Lutz, Udo  Gewählt 
Weigle, Sebastian  Gewählt 
Schmidt-Kühner, Regina  Gewählt 
Däubler-Gmelin, Herta  Gewählt 
Drexler, Wolfgang  Nicht gewählt 
Schmidt-Kempe, Beate  Nicht gewählt 
 



Kontrollkommission 
 
Raetzel, Sabine  
Rehbock-Zureich, Karin  
Bindig, Rudolf  
Gottwald, Hans-Jürgen  
Trunk, Doris  
 
 

Schiedskommission 
 

Vorsitzender 

 ja Nein Enthaltung Prozent 
Schröder-Klings, Norbert    , 
 

Stellvertretende Vorsitzende 

 ja Prozent 
Cless, Anne  , 
Westhauser, Hans-Jürgen  , 
 

Weitere Mitglieder 

 . Wahlgang  Wahlgang 
Weber, Claudia   
Kessler, Kristin   
Ramm, Manfred W.   
Ossenkopp, Karl   
Scherer, Friedrich   
Ruoff, Werner   
 
 

Antragskommission 

Altpeter, Katrin  
Binding, Lothar  
Behnke, Elfriede  
Friedrich, Peter  
Lutz, Udo  
Weckenmann, Ruth  
Lange, Christian  
Harsch, Daniela  
Repasi, Rene  
Arnold, Rainer  
Schwarz, Andrea  
Graner, Jürgen  
Eckhart, Klaus  
Kirgiane-Efremidis, Stella  
Roth, Natascha  
Rehbock.Zureich, Karin  
Schwerdtfeger, Christoph  
Buesink, Wim  
Sorg, Anette  



Braun, Dietmar  
Mast, Katja  
Wolf, Claudia  
Mattes, Anselm  
Weirauch, Boris  
Rudolf, Christine  
Spörkel, Ralf  
Gilitschenski, Igor  
Haller-Haid, Rita  
Steinrode, Daniel  
Rehberger, Rosemarie  

Vesper, Fabian  
Distler, Katrin  
Kliche-Behnke, Dorothea  
Binder, Sascha  
Striegler, Frederick  
Leipnitz, Thomas  
Wahl, Florian  
Hermann, Michael Cornelius  
Schellenberger, Wilfried  
Majer, Thorsten  
Kress, Klaus  
Ruckh, Manfred  
Copitzky, Adrian  
Trilling, Bernd  
Hezel, Friedrich  
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Erler, Gernot  
Gebhardt, Evelyne  
Drobinski-Weiß, Elvira  
Juratovic, Josip  
Tauss, Jörg  
Castellucci, Lars  
Heberer, Helen  
Jung, Johannes  
Rosemann, Martin  
Lange, Christian  
Sagasser, Tanja  
Behnke, Elfriede  
Godawa, Angela  
Friedrich, Peter  
Templ, Karl-Ulrich  
Lutz, Udo  
Bednarz, Hendrik  
Drakul, Petar  
Schwarzelühr-Sutter, Rita  
Repasi, Rene  
Götzmann, Roman  



Harsch, Daniela  
Arnold, Rainer  
Kumpf, Ute  
Mast, Katja  
Kirgiane-Efremidis, Stella  
Rebmann, Stefan  
Gilbert, Carsten  
Weigle, Sebastian  
Wölfle, Sabine  
Drexler, Wolfgang  
Teichmann, Gabriele  
Höfflin, Jürgen  
Bliesener, Rainer  
Weisskirchen, Gert  
Hausmann, Rudolf  
Zeller, Norbert  
Leibinger, Richard  
Barteit, Lars  
Hofelich, Peter  
Gürakar, Hidir  
Haller-Haid, Rita  
Sorg, Anette  
Conradi, Peter  
Fechner, Johannes  
Bindig, Rudolf  
Jehle, Jochen  
Sünder, Claudia  
Zambelli, Gerhard  
Mattes, Anselm  
Distler, Katrin  
Grünstein, Rosa  
Weber, Jonas  
Parsa, Marvi  
Knauss, Renate  
Ankner, Heidi  
Stickelberger, Rainer  
Elchlepp, Dietrich  
Vesper, Fabian  
Sonntag, Veronika  
Hertenstein, Dorothea  
Riesterer, Bert  
Schmidt-Kempe, Beate  
Fitz, Anita  
Majer, Thorsten  
Haarbach, Angelika  
Stängle, Marlis  
Ruckh, Manfred  
Schurr, Edgar  
Dännart, Timo  
 



 

Delegierte zum SPE-Kongress 

Repasi, Rene  
Kirgiane-Efremidis, Stella  
Rolland, Gabi  
 


